Telect, Inc. • USA +1.509.926.6000 • Mexico +52.3338.36.37.52
www.telect.com • ©2010 Telect, Inc. All Rights Reserved
A
pp
li
ca
ti
on

e
Connectivity and Power Distribution in Demarcation Applications
Ordering Information
Chassis, 3 module capacity ELF-0000-2400
12-port fiber patch/splice ELF-SP12-SCPT
8-term. DSX-1 module ELF-1008-1200
1-term. DSX-3 module ELF-3206-1200
16-term. RJ-RJ patch module ELF-9716-1900
Additional module options are available. See Telect.com.
1 RU Modular Multifunction Panel
Features
• Deploy with fiber optic patch/splice module